GPH 2012- 2013

Pos Rnd
1 6
2 6
3 6
4 6
5 6
6 6
7 6

Naam
Busschers
Koender i nk
Braak ter
Braak ter
Ver zi j de
Schepers

Ri khof

[

J & T W » W

Pnt

10

El NDSTAND A2

278

221

337

490

201

281

260

Brt

175

136

160

126

171

180

164

Moy

1,588
1,625
2,106
3, 888
1,175
1,561

1, 585

P. noy
2,777
1, 863
3, 500
9, 000
1, 500
2,333

2,000

12

11

30

10

%y
104, 513
126, 953

99, 349
112, 072
104, 017

75, 781

97, 864



